
 

1717 Park Street, Suite 303 | Naperville, IL 60563 | P: 630.896.8860 | W: www.nemrt.com 

North East Multi-Regional Training 
Meeting Dates for FY24 

 

 

 

All meetings begin at 10:00 A.M. 

ADVISORY BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Friday | July 28, 2023  Quarterly Board Meeting, NEMRT HQ, North Aurora, IL 

Friday | October 27, 2023  Quarterly Board Meeting, NEMRT HQ, Naperville, IL 

Friday | January 19, 2024  Quarterly Board Meeting, NEMRT HQ, Naperville, IL 

Tuesday | March 12, 2024  
Annual Meeting, Election of Officers, and Professional Conference | Medinah Shriner 

Addison, IL 60101 

Tuesday | March 12, 2024  
Special Meeting of the Board to approve FY25 Grant Application and Line-Item Budget 

Medinah Shriner Addison, IL 60101 

Friday | April 19, 2024  Quarterly Board Meeting, NEMRT HQ, Naperville, IL 

 

TRAINING AND CURRICULUM COMMITTEE 

Wednesday | July 19, 2023  Quarterly Board Meeting, Lincolnwood Police Department, Lincolnwood, IL 

Thursday | October 12, 2023  Quarterly Board Meeting, NEMRT HQ, Naperville, IL 

Thursday | January 11, 2024  Quarterly Board Meeting, NEMRT HQ, Naperville, IL 

Thursday | March 7, 2024  
Special Meeting to approve the Training Services Sections of the FY25 Grant Application 

and Line-Item Budget | NEMRT HQ, Naperville, IL 

Thursday | April 11, 2024  Quarterly Board Meeting, NEMRT HQ, Naperville, IL 

 

FINANCE AND AUDIT COMMITTEE 

Wednesday | July 26, 2023  Quarterly Board Meeting | Harper College – Wojcik Conference Center, Palatine, IL 

Wednesday | October 25, 2023  Quarterly Board Meeting | Harper College – Wojcik Conference Center, Palatine, IL 

Wednesday | January 17, 2024  Quarterly Board Meeting | Harper College – Wojcik Conference Center, Palatine, IL 

Wednesday | March 6, 2024  
Special Meeting to approve the Financial Services Sections of the FY25 Grant Application 

and Line-Item Budget | Harper College – Wojcik Conference Center, Palatine, IL 

Wednesday | April 17, 2024  Quarterly Board Meeting | Harper College – Wojcik Conference Center, Palatine, IL 

 

PERSONNEL AND POLICY COMMITTEE 

Thursday | July 20, 2023  Quarterly Board Meeting | East Dundee Police Department, East Dundee, IL 

Monday | March 4, 2024  
Special Meeting to approve the Personnel Services Sections of the FY25 Grant Application 

and Line-Item Budget | East Dundee Police Department, East Dundee, IL 

 

http://www.nemrt.com/

